


VOY LCL CLOSING ETD ANTWERP ETA  CMB CARRIER

EVER LOTUS 0407-0009E 02/09/2015 08/09/2015 29/09/2015 YML

MAERSK ESSEN 537E 09/09/2015 16/09/2015 06/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EDISON 538E 16/09/2015 23/09/2015 13/10/2015 MAERSK

EVER LUNAR 0410-005E 23/09/2015 28/09/2015 20/10/2015 YML

EBBA MAERSK 540E 30/09/2015 07/10/2015 27/10/2015 MAERSK

EVER LIFTING 0412-139E 07/10/2015 12/10/2015 03/11/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN MAJESTIC 01535W 31/08/2015 03/09/2015 19/09/2015 EMIRATES

PANAGAL 01536W 07/09/2015 10/09/2015 26/09/2015 EMIRATES

DIAPOROS 01537W 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 03/10/2015 EMIRATES

CONTI STOCKHOLM 01538W 21/09/2015 24/09/2015 10/10/2015 EMIRATES

PETROHUE 01539W 28/09/2015 01/10/2015 17/10/2015 EMIRATES

NORTHERN MAGNUM 01540W 05/10/2015 08/10/2015 24/10/2015 EMIRATES

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  BARCELONA ETA CMB CARRIER

MOL BELLWETHER 001 31/08/2015 02/09/2015 04/10/2015 NYK

APL BARCELONA 017 07/09/2015 09/09/2015 11/10/2015 NYK

APL QINGDAO 015 14/09/2015 16/09/2015 18/10/2015 NYK

MOL BRAVO 007 21/09/2015 23/09/2015 25/10/2015 NYK

TBA TBN 28/09/2015 30/09/2015 02/11/2015 NYK

MOL BEACON 003 05/10/2015 07/10/2015 08/11/2015 NYK

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD COC ETA CMB CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 386 26/08/2015 28/08/2015 30/08/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 387 02/09/2015 04/09/2015 06/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 388 09/09/2015 11/09/2015 13/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 389 16/09/2015 18/09/2015 20/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 390 23/09/2015 25/09/2015 27/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 391 30/09/2015 02/10/2015 04/10/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 392 07/10/2015 09/10/2015 11/10/2015 CLARION

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CHE ETA CMB CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 686W 28/08/2015 31/08/2015 02/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

SANTOS EXPRESS 688W 04/09/2015 06/09/2015 08/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM OPAL 690W 11/09/2015 13/09/2015 15/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

MANILA EXPRESS 002N 18/09/2015 20/09/2015 22/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

CMA CGM QUARTZ 004N 25/09/2015 27/09/2015 29/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD CGP ETA CMB CARRIER

IDEFIX 003W 28/08/2015 01/09/2015 06/09/2015 SEACON

PORTOFINO 030W 04/09/2015 08/09/2015 13/09/2015 SEACON

UNI PRIMIER 195W 11/09/2015 15/09/2015 20/09/2015 SEACON

ROBERT RICKMERS 154W 18/09/2015 22/09/2015 27/09/2015 SEACON

PORTOFINO 003W 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 04/10/2015 SEACON

UNI PRIMIER 030W 02/10/2015 06/10/2015 11/10/2015 SEACON

ROBERT RICKMERS 195W 09/10/2015 13/10/2015 18/10/2015 SEACON

ANTWERP

BARCELONA

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN
VESSEL

VESSEL

BUSAN
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD FLX ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LOTUS 0009E 27/08/2015 02/09/2015 29/09/2015 HANJIN

MSC TEXAS IP536A 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 04/10/2015 MSC

MSC TOMOKO IP537A 10/09/2015 15/09/2015 11/10/2015 MSC

EVER LUNAR 0005E 17/09/2015 23/09/2015 20/10/2015 HANJIN

MSC ALBANY IP539A 24/09/2015 29/09/2015 25/10/2015 MSC

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK UTAH 1511 27/08/2015 31/08/2015 19/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK KENTUCKY 1513 03/09/2015 07/09/2015 26/09/2015 SAFMARINE

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING SAFMARINE

MAERSK GATESHEAD 1513 17/09/2015 21/09/2015 10/10/2015 SAFMARINE

WIELAND 1513 24/09/2015 28/09/2015 17/10/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK IDAHO 1513 01/10/2015 05/10/2015 24/10/2015 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD GEN ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL DUBAI W076 27/08/2015 01/09/2015 16/09/2015 OOCL

SWANSEA W003 02/09/2015 08/09/2015 23/09/2015 OOCL

HAMMONIA ISTRIA 14W 10/09/2015 15/09/2015 30/09/2015 OOCL

RHL CONSTANTIA W015 17/09/2015 22/09/2015 07/10/2015 OOCL

KEA W002 24/09/2015 29/09/2015 14/10/2015 OOCL

CAP ARNAUTI 507W 01/10/2015 06/10/2015 21/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HKG ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL CHONGQING 011W 31/08/2015 03/09/2015 12/09/2015 APL

SINGAPORE 024W 02/09/2015 05/09/2015 16/09/2015 APL

WAN HAI 516 W019 07/09/2015 09/09/2015 18/09/2015 APL

APL QINGDAO 015W 07/09/2015 10/09/2015 19/09/2015 APL

APL IRIS 198W 09/09/2015 12/09/2015 23/09/2015 APL

OOCL SINGAPORE 007W 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 26/09/2015 APL

APL IOLITE 196W 16/09/2015 19/09/2015 30/09/2015 APL

OOCL BERLIN 012W 21/09/2015 24/09/2015 03/10/2015 APL

TESSA 529W 23/09/2015 26/09/2015 07/10/2015 APL

ULSAN EXPRESS 007W 25/09/2015 01/10/2015 10/10/2015 APL

OOCL NEW YORK 020W 30/09/2015 03/10/2015 14/10/2015 APL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LOTUS 0009E 31/08/2015 05/09/2015 29/09/2015 HANJIN

MSC SEATTLE IS534R 10/09/2015 16/09/2015 12/10/2015 HANJIN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING HANJIN

EVER LUNAR 0005E 21/09/2015 26/09/2015 20/10/2015 HANJIN

BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING BLANK SAILING HANJIN

EVER LIFTING 0001E 05/10/2015 10/10/2015 03/11/2015 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD HAM ETA CMB CARRIER

SINAR SABANG 353S 28/08/2015 31/08/2015 10/09/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 354S 04/09/2015 07/09/2015 17/09/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 355S 11/09/2015 14/09/2015 24/09/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 356S 18/09/2015 21/09/2015 01/10/2015 OOCL

SINAR SABANG 357S 25/09/2015 28/09/2015 08/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK EUPHRATES 1511 28/08/2015 03/09/2015 26/09/2015 MAERSK

FOLEGANDROS 1507 04/09/2015 10/09/2015 10/10/2015 MAERSK

GREAT 1511 11/09/2015 17/09/2015 10/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK TIGRIS 1513 18/09/2015 24/09/2015 17/10/2015 MAERSK

TALASSA 1511 25/09/2015 01/10/2015 24/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK INDUS 1511 02/10/2015 08/10/2015 31/10/2015 MAERSK

ISTANBUL
VESSEL

VESSEL

HO CHI MINH CITY

VESSEL

GUANGZHOU / HUANGPU

VESSEL

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

HONG KONG

VESSEL

VESSEL

HAMBURG
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD IST ETA CMB CARRIER

ANNABA 068W 27/08/2015 30/09/2015 09/09/2015 OOCL

ANNABA 069W 03/09/2015 06/09/2015 16/09/2015 OOCL

ANNABA 070W 10/09/2015 13/09/2015 23/09/2015 OOCL

ANNABA 071W 17/09/2015 20/09/2015 30/09/2015 OOCL

ANNABA 072W 24/09/2015 27/09/2015 07/10/2015 OOCL

ANNABA 073W 01/10/2015 04/10/2015 14/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD JEB ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN ENTERPRISE 012E 30/08/2015 02/09/2015 11/09/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

FRISIA GOTEBORG 002E 06/09/2015 09/09/2015 18/09/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

MESSINI 031E 13/09/2015 17/09/2015 25/09/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

TAROKO 007E 20/09/2015 23/09/2015 02/10/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

NORTHERN ENTERPRISE 013E 27/09/2015 30/09/2015 09/10/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

FRISIA GOTEBORG 003E 04/10/2015 08/10/2015 16/10/2015 MCLARENCE LOGISTICS

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD KAO ETA CMB CARRIER

WAN HAI 516 W019 02/09/2015 08/09/2015 18/09/2015 EVER GREEN

WAN HAI 510 W078 09/09/2015 15/09/2015 26/09/2015 EVER GREEN

ITAL MODERNA W082 16/09/2015 22/09/2015 02/10/2015 EVER GREEN

CORNITHIAKOS W060 23/09/2015 29/09/2015 09/10/2015 EVER GREEN

WAN HAI 505 W086 30/09/2015 06/10/2015 16/10/2015 EVER GREEN

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KOL ETA CMB CARRIER

HELSINKI 40 02/09/2015 07/09/2015 12/09/2015 SEACON

X-PRESS YAMUNA 155 10/09/2015 15/09/2015 20/09/2015 SEACON

MSC LONGONI 25 17/09/2015 21/09/2015 25/09/2015 MSC

CONMAR DELTA 07 24/09/2015 28/09/2015 03/10/2015 SCI

X-PRESS MEGHNA 03 05/10/2015 10/10/2015 15/10/2015 SEACON

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

X-PRESS KAILASH 132E 27/08/2015 01/09/2015 06/09/2015 CLARION

PONA 032E 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 13/09/2015 CLARION

POSEN 058E 10/09/2015 15/09/2015 20/09/2015 CLARION

ACX CRYSTAL 131E 17/09/2015 22/09/2015 27/09/2015 CLARION

X-PRESS KAILASH 133E 24/09/2015 29/09/2015 04/10/2015 CLARION

PONA 033E 01/10/2015 06/10/2015 11/10/2015 CLARION

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  KAR ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL WASHINGTON 029E 28/08/2015 01/09/2015 07/09/2015 OOCL

BERLIN EXPRESS 079E 04/09/2015 08/09/2015 14/09/2015 OOCL

OOCL LUXEMBOURG 034E 11/09/2015 15/09/2015 21/09/2015 OOCL

BUDAPEST EXPRESS 030E 18/09/2015 22/09/2015 28/09/2015 OOCL

NAGOYA EXPRESS 036E 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 05/10/2015 OOCL

YANTIAN EXPRESS 087E 02/10/2015 06/10/2015 12/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING ETD  LEH ETA CMB CARRIER

MSC VITTORIA 535A 02/09/2015 06/09/2015 28/09/2015 SCI

MSC SUSANNA 536A 09/09/2015 13/09/2015 05/10/2015 SCI

MSC SEATTLE 537A 16/09/2015 20/09/2015 12/10/2015 SCI

SEROJA LIMA 538A 23/09/2015 27/09/2015 19/10/2015 SCI

MSC PARIS 539A 30/09/2015 04/10/2015 26/10/2015 SCI

VESSEL

KOLKATTA

KAOSHIUNG/KEELUNG

LE HAVRE
VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

LAEM CHABANG

KARACHI
VESSEL

JEBEL ALI

JAKARTA
VESSEL



VOY LCL CLOSING ETD NIN ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN MAJESTIC 1502W 31/08/2015 07/09/2015 19/09/2015 HANJIN

MAERSK KAMPALA 0159XW 05/09/2015 09/09/2015 23/09/2015 CMA

PANGAL 1536W 08/09/2015 14/09/2015 26/09/2015 HANJIN

DS DOMINION 0179XW 10/09/2015 16/09/2015 30/09/2015 CMA

DIAPOROS 00002W 15/09/2015 21/09/2015 03/10/2015 HANJIN

MAERSK SENTOSA 199XW 17/09/2015 23/09/2015 07/10/2015 CMA

CONTI STOCKHOLM 0009W 22/09/2015 28/09/2015 10/10/2015 HANJIN

CMA CGM ARKANSAS 0219XW 24/09/2015 30/09/2015 14/10/2015 CMA

PETROHUE 1539W 28/09/2015 05/10/2015 17/10/2015 HANJIN

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD NHV ETA CMB CARRIER

SEASPAN LEBU 021E 31/08/2015 02/09/2015 05/09/2015 HAPAG

NORTHERN PRECISION 15006E 07/09/2015 09/09/2015 12/09/2015 HAPAG

ITAL MILIONE 040E 14/09/2015 16/09/2015 19/09/2015 HAPAG

PRAHA 040E 21/09/2015 23/09/2015 26/09/2015 SCI

YM ESSENCE 012E 28/09/2015 30/09/2015 03/10/2015 SCI

ATHENS BRIDGE 043E 05/10/2015 07/10/2015 10/10/2015 SCI

PORT KELANG
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PKL ETA CMB CARRIER

COSCO WELLINGTON 025W 31/08/2015 03/09/2015 07/09/2015 COSCO

IRENES WISDOM 052W 07/09/2015 10/09/2015 14/09/2015 COSCO

EVER RESULT 053W 14/09/2015 17/09/2015 21/09/2015 COSCO

DUCK HUNTER 053W 21/09/2015 24/09/2015 28/09/2015 COSCO

EVER RADIANT 053W 28/09/2015 01/10/2015 05/10/2015 COSCO

COSCO WELLINGTON 026W 05/10/2015 08/10/2015 12/10/2015 COSCO

PRAUGE
VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD PRG ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK ERVING 535E 27/08/2015 01/09/2015 21/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EVORA 536E 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 28/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ESSEN 537E 10/09/2015 16/09/2015 02/10/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EDISON 538E 17/09/2015 22/09/2015 12/10/2015 SAFMARINE

MAEERSK ELBA 539E 24/09/2015 29/09/2015 19/10/2015 SAFMARINE

EBBA MAERSK 540E 01/10/2015 06/10/2015 26/10/2015 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD QUI ETA CMB CARRIER

MAERSK KAMPALA 1512 31/08/2015 04/09/2015 23/09/2015 OOCL

DS DOMINION 1514 07/09/2015 11/09/2015 30/09/2015 OOCL

MAERSK SENTOSA 1512 14/09/2015 18/09/2015 07/10/2015 OOCL

CMA CGM ARKANSAS 9X157W 21/09/2015 25/09/2015 14/10/2015 OOCL

TBA TBA 28/09/2015 02/10/2015 21/10/2015 OOCL

TBA TBA 05/10/2015 09/10/2015 28/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD RTM ETA CMB CARRIER

EVER LOTUS 0407-0009E 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 29/09/2015 YML

MAERSK ESSEN 537E 10/09/2015 16/09/2015 06/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EDISON 538E 17/09/2015 23/09/2015 13/10/2015 MAERSK

EVER LUNAR 0410-005E 24/09/2015 28/09/2015 20/10/2015 YML

EBBA MAERSK 540E 01/10/2015 07/10/2015 27/10/2015 MAERSK

EVER LIFTING 0412-139E 08/10/2015 12/10/2015 03/11/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SIN ETA CMB CARRIER

COSCO WELLINGTON 052W 28/08/2015 02/09/2015 07/09/2015 SIMATECH SHIPPING

IRENES WISDOM 052W 04/09/2015 08/09/2015 14/09/2015 SIMATECH SHIPPING

EVER RESULT 053W 11/09/2015 15/09/2015 21/09/2015 SIMATECH SHIPPING

DUCK HUNTER 053W 18/09/2015 22/09/2015 28/09/2015 SIMATECH SHIPPING

EVER RADIANT 053W 25/09/2015 29/09/2015 05/10/2015 SIMATECH SHIPPING

VESSEL

NHAVA SHEVA

VESSEL

SINGAPORE

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

ROTTERDAM

QUINGDAO

VESSEL

NINGBO



VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

NORTHERN MAJESTIC 1502W 28/08/2015 05/09/2015 14/09/2015 YML

EVER LEARNED 1502E 04/09/2015 10/09/2015 19/09/2015 YML

DIAPOROS 0002W 11/09/2015 17/09/2015 26/09/2015 YML

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 18/09/2015 24/09/2015 03/10/2015 YML

EVER UNIFIC 0415-114W 25/09/2015 01/10/2015 10/10/2015 YML

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

APL IRIS 198W 02/09/2015 10/09/2015 23/09/2015 OOCL

APL IOLITE 196W 09/09/2015 17/09/2015 30/09/2015 OOCL

TESSA 01534W 16/09/2015 24/09/2015 07/10/2015 OOCL

OOCL NEW YORK 020W 23/09/2015 01/10/2015 14/10/2015 OOCL

SINGAPORE 025W 30/09/2015 08/10/2015 21/10/2015 OOCL

APL IRIS 199W 07/10/2015 15/10/2015 28/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD SHA ETA CMB CARRIER

EBBA MAERSK 534W 01/09/2015 04/09/2015 07/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EFFINGHAM 535W 08/09/2015 11/09/2015 14/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ENFIELD 536W 15/09/2015 18/09/2015 21/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK ESSEX 537W 22/09/2015 25/09/2015 28/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK EUBANK 538W 29/09/2015 02/10/2015 05/10/2015 SAFMARINE

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIA ETA CMB CARRIER

OOCL CHONGQING 011W35 27/08/2015 31/08/2015 12/09/2015 OOCL

OOCL SINGAPORE 007W37 10/09/2015 14/09/2015 26/09/2015 OOCL

OOCL BERLIN 012W38 17/09/2015 21/09/2015 03/10/2015 OOCL

ULSAN EXPRESS 007W39 24/09/2015 28/09/2015 10/10/2015 OOCL

TBA TBA 01/10/2015 05/10/2015 17/10/2015 OOCL

NYK HERCULES 012W41 08/10/2015 12/10/2015 24/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD XIN ETA CMB CARRIER

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETD XNG ETA CMB LINE

MAERSK KAMPALA 1512 27/08/2015 01/09/2015 23/09/2015 OOCL

DS DOMINION 1514 03/09/2015 08/09/2015 30/09/2015 OOCL

MAERSK SENTOSA 1512 10/09/2015 15/09/2015 07/10/2015 OOCL

CMA CGM ARKANSAS 9X157W 17/09/2015 22/09/2015 14/10/2015 OOCL

TBA TBA 24/09/2015 29/09/2015 21/10/2015 OOCL

VOY LCL CLOSING         ETD TUT ETA CMB CARRIER

ST JOHN FAITH 087 29/08/2015 30/08/2015 31/08/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 089 05/09/2015 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 091 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 093 19/09/2015 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 095 26/09/2015 27/09/2015 28/09/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 097 03/10/2015 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 ST JOHN

ST JOHN FAITH 099 10/10/2015 11/10/2015 12/10/2015 ST JOHN

VESSEL

SHENZHEN

VESSEL

TANJUNG PELEPAS

TUTICORIN
VESSEL

XINGANG

SHANGHAI
VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

XIAMEN



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNAR 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 05/10/2015 EVER GREEN

OOCL CHONGQING 011W 10TH 1800HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 02/10/2015 APL

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 12/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 19/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 26/10/2015 EVER GREEN

AQABA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SEALND RACER 1512 01ST 2400HRS 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 16/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK IDAHO 1512 08TH 2400HRS 10/09/2015 11/09/2015 23/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK WYOMING 1512 15TH 2400HRS 17/09/2015 18/09/2015 30/09/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK UTAH 1512 22ND 2400HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 07/10/2015 SAFMARINE

MAERSK KENTUCKY 1512 29TH 2400HRS 01/10/2015 02/10/2015 14/10/2015 SAFMARINE

AUCKLAND
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EDITH MAERSK 533E 05TH 1800HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 02/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EINDHOVEN 534E 12TH 1800HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 09/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ERVING 535E 19TH 1800HRS 21/09/2015 22/09/2015 16/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EVORA 536E 26TH 1800HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 23/10/2015 MAERSK

AARHUS
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNAR 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 05/10/2015 EVER GREEN

OOCL CHONGQING 011W 10TH 1800HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 02/10/2015 APL

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 12/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 19/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 26/10/2015 EVER GREEN

BANGKOK
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

DUCK HUNTER 052E 05TH 1800HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 14/09/2015 FREIGHT LINE

EVER RADIANT 052E 12TH 1800HRS 14/09/2015 14/09/2015 21/09/2015 FREIGHT LINE

COSCO WELLINGTON 052E 19TH 1800 HRS 21/09/2015 21/09/2015 28/09/2015 FREIGHT LINE

IRENES WISDOM 052E 26TH 1800 HRS 28/09/2015 28/09/2015 03/10/2015 FREIGHT LINE

BARCELONA
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 5127 28TH 1800 HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 25/09/2015 ANL

SANTOS EXPRESS 5128 05TH 1800 HRS 08/09/2015 09/09/2015 01/10/2015 ANL

CMA CGM OPAL 5129 11TH 1800 HRS 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 06/10/2015 ANL

MANILA EXPRESS 5130 18TH 1800 HRS 22/09/2015 23/09/2015 14/10/2015 ANL

CMA CGM QUARTS 5131 26TH 18000 HRS 29/09/2015 30/09/2015 21/10/2015 ANL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MSC RANIA 538N 02ND 2400HRS 04/09/2015 05/09/2015 21/09/2015 MAERSK

COLUMBINE MAERSK 539N 09TH 2400 HRS 11/09/2015 12/09/2015 28/09/2015 MAERSK

MSC MAXINE 540N 16TH 2400 HRS 18/09/2015 19/09/2015 05/10/2015 MAERSK

MSC SANTANA 541N 23TH 2400 HRS 25/09/2015 26/09/2015 12/10/2015 MAERSK

BUSAN

ANTWERP



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

X PRESS YAMUNA 157 31ST 1800HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 06/09/2015 CLRIAN

TIGER BAY 034 05TH 1800HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 13/09/2015 CLRIAN

ASIATIC CLOUD 022 12TH 1800HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 19/09/2015 CLRIAN

X PRESS GANGES 141 19TH 1800 HRS 21/09/2015 22/09/2015 26/09/2015 CLRIAN

X PRESS MEGHNA 004 26TH 1800 HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 02/10/2015 CLRIAN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ARISARA 066N 03RD 1800 HRS 05/09/2015 06/09/2015 08/09/2015 CLARION

HEIKE P 067N 10TH 1800 HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 15/09/2015 CLARION

HEIKE P 068N 17TH 1800 HRS 19/09/2015 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 CLARION

HEIKE P 094N 23TH 1800 HRS 26/09/2015 27/09/2015 27/09/2015 CLARION

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CAMILLA 817N 31ST 1800HRS 02/09/2015 03/09/2015 09/09/2015 OOCL

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OEL COLOMBO 388 4TH 1800 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 09/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 389 11TH 1800 HRS 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 13/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 390 18TH 1800 HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 23/09/2015 CLARION

OEL COLOMBO 391 25TH 1800 HRS 27/09/2015 28/09/2015 30/09/2015 CLARION

DUBAI
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LIBRA 018W 015TH 1800 HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 16/09/2015 SEA LINNER

EVER LEARNED 014W 12TH 1800 HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 23/09/2015 SEA LINNER

EVER RESULT 053W 19TH 1800 HRS 21/09/2015 22/09/2015 30/09/2015 SEA LINNER

DUCK HUNTER 054W 26TH 1800 HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 06/10/2015 SEA LINNER

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNER 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 07/10/2015 EVER GREEN

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500 HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 21/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 27/09/2015 28/09/2015 28/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 04/11/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNER 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 23/09/2015 EVER GREEN

MAERSK EFFINGHAM 535W 12TH 1500HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 01/10/2015 MEARSK

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500 HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 07/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 27/09/2015 28/09/2015 14/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 21/10/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 5127 28TH 1800 HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 18/09/2015 ANL

SANTOS EXPRESS 5128 05TH 1800 HRS 08/09/2015 09/09/2015 25/09/2015 ANL

CMA CGM OPAL 5129 11TH 1800 HRS 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 30/09/2015 ANL

MANILA EXPRESS 5130 18TH 1800 HRS 22/09/2015 23/09/2015 09/10/2015 ANL

CMA CGM QUARTS 5131 26TH 18000 HRS 29/09/2015 30/09/2015 16/10/2015 ANL

CALCUTTA

CHENNAI

CHITTAGONG

COCHIN

FELIXSTOWE

GENOA

DUBLIN



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EBBA MAERSK 534W 04TH 1800 HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 29/09/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EFFINGHAM 535W 11TH 1800 HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 13/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ENFIELD 536W 18TH 1800 HRS 21/09/2015 22/09/2015 20/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ESSEX 537W 25TH 1800 HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 27/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EUBANK 538W 02ND 1800HRS 05/10/2015 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNAR 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 25/09/2015 EVER GREEN

OOCL CHONGQING 011W 10TH 1800HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 03/10/2015 APL

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 09/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 16/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 23/10/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

YM LOS ANGELESE 072E 01S 1800 HRS 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 15/09/2015 NYK

ALM VIETNAM 025E 108TH 1800 HRS 10/09/2015 11/09/2015 22/09/2015 NYK

NORTHERN GRANDOUR 002E 15TH 1800 HRS 17/09/2015 18/09/2015 29/09/2015 NYK

RHL CONCORDIA 011E 22ND 1800HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 06/10/2015 NYK

RHL CALLIDITAS 010E 29TH 1800 HRS 01/10/2015 02/10/2015 13/10/2015 NYK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

AIDEFIX 003W 01ST 1200 HRS 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 11/09/2015 SETMIL

POTOFINO 030W 08TH 1200 HRS 10/09/2015 11/09/2015 18/09/2015 SETMIL

UNI PREMIER 195W 14TH 1200 HRS 16/09/2015 17/09/2015 24/09/2015 SETMIL

KOPER
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ANL WARRINGA 5127 31ST 1800 HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 22/09/2015 HAPAG

SANTOS EXPRESS 5128 04TH 1800 HRS 08/09/2015 09/09/2015 29/09/2015 HAPAG

CMA CGM OPAL 5129 11TH 1800 HRS 15/09/2015 16/09/2015 06/10/2015 HAPAG

MANILA EXPRESS 5130 18TH 1800 HRS 22/09/2015 23/09/2015 13/10/2015 HAPAG

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNER 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 30/09/2015 EVER GREEN

TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN TBN

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500 HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 14/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 27/09/2015 28/09/2015 21/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 28/10/2015 EVER GREEN

LOS ANGELESE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER CHIVALRY 0313-074E 28TH 2400 HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 01/10/2015 EVER GREEN
HATSU COURAGE 0314-071E 05TH 1200 HRS 08/09/2015 09/09/2015 08/10/2015 EVER GREEN

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

MERATUS MINAHASA 1534 04TH 1800HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 09/09/2015 NEON

MERATUS MINAHASA 1535 12TH 1800HRS 15/09/2015 16/09/2015 18/09/2015 NEON

MERATUS MINAHASA 1536 23RD 1800HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 26/09/2015 NEON

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

KOTA GABUNG GAB031 29TH 1800HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 11/09/2015 PIL

KOTA GANDING GND029 05TH 1800HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 16/09/2015 PIL

KOTA GADANG GDG028 12TH 1800HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 23/09/2015 PIL

MOMBASA

MALE

GOTHENBURG

HAMBURG

HONGKONG

KARACHI

LE HAVRE



VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ZIM BARCELONA 054E 28TH 1800HRS 01/09/2015 02/09/2015 21/09/2015 ZIM

DIMITRISY 002E 05TH 1800HRS 08/09/2015 09/09/2015 28/09/2015 ZIM

ZIM LOS ANGELES 043E 13TH 1800HRS 15/09/2015 16/09/2015 05/10/2015 ZIM

TASMAN 002E 20TH 1800HRS 22/09/2015 23/09/2015 10/12/2015 ZIM

CONTI CANBERRA 002E 27TH 1800HRS 29/09/2015 30/09/2015 19/10/2015 ZIM

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

CORINTHIAKOS W059 02ND 1800HRS 04/09/2015 05/09/2015 07/09/2015 SETMIL

WAN HAI 510 W077 09TH 1800HRS 11/09/2015 12/09/2015 15/09/2015 SETMIL

WAN HAI 505 W085 16TH 1800HRS 18/09/2015 19/09/2015 21/09/2015 SETMIL

WAN HAI 501 W078 23RD 1800HRS 25/09/2015 26/09/2015 28/08/2015 SETMIL

OSLO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EBBA MAERSK 534W 04TH 1800 HRS 07/09/2015 08/09/2015 06/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EFFINGHAM 535W 11TH 1800 HRS 14/09/2015 15/09/2015 13/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ENFIELD 536W 18TH 1800 HRS 21/09/2015 22/09/2015 20/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK ESSEX 537W 25TH 1800 HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 27/10/2015 MAERSK

MAERSK EUBANK 538W 02ND 1800HRS 05/10/2015 06/10/2015 03/11/2015 MAERSK

VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

SEASPAN LEBU 021E 03RD 1800HRS 05/09/2015 06/09/2015 10/09/2015 CLARION

NORTHERN PRECISION 1506E 09TH 1800HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 CLARION

ITAL MILIONE 040E 17TH 1800HRS 19/09/2015 20/09/2015 24/09/2015 CLARION

THURINGIA 040E 24TH 1800HRS 26/09/2015 27/09/2015 01/10/2015 CLARION

PRAGUE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

HAMBURG EXPRESS 015W32 02ND 180HRS 05/09/2015 06/09/2015 06/10/2015 SAFMARINE

NYK HELIOS 012W34 01ST 1800HRS 04/09/2015 05/09/2015 05/10/2015 SAFMARINE

OOCL CHONGQING 011W35 09TH 1800HRS 11/09/2015 12/09/2015 12/10/2015 SAFMARINE

OOCL KOREA 007W36 15TH 1800HRS 18/09/2015 19/09/2015 19/10/2015 SAFMARINE

OOCL SINGAPORE 007W37 22TH 1800HRS 25/09/2015 26/09/2015 26/10/2015 SAFMARINE

PORT LOUISE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

WAN HAI 501 E102 31ST 1800HRS 02/09/2015 03/09/2015 26/10/2015 PIL

ASTORIA BRIDGE 044E 07TH 1800HRS 09/09/2015 10/09/2015 03/11/2015 PIL

SCI CHENNAI 355E 14TH 1800HRS 16/09/2015 17/09/2015 10/11/2015 PIL

OSAKA TOWER 007E 21ST 1800HRS 23/09/2015 24/09/2015 17/11/2015 PIL

WAN HAI 501 E023 26TH 1800HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 24/11/2015 PIL

ROTTERDAM
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

EVER LUNAR 0410-005W 04TH 1500 HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 28/09/2015 EVER GREEN

OOCL CHONGQING 011W 10TH 1800HRS 12/09/2015 13/09/2015 03/10/2015 APL

EVER UNITED 0412-139W 18TH 1500HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 12/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOGIC 0413-015W 25TH 1500HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 19/10/2015 EVER GREEN

EVER LOADING 0414-008W 02ND 1500 HRS 04/10/2015 05/10/2015 26/10/2015 EVER GREEN

SINGAPORE
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

WAN HAI 501 E102 31ST 1800HRS 02/09/2015 03/09/2015 10/09/2015 PIL

ASTORIA BRIDGE 044E 07TH 1800HRS 09/09/2015 10/09/2015 17/09/2015 PIL

SCI CHENNAI 355E 14TH 1800HRS 16/09/2015 17/09/2015 24/09/2015 PIL

OSAKA TOWER 007E 21ST 1800HRS 23/09/2015 24/09/2015 01/10/2015 PIL

WAN HAI 501 E023 26TH 1800HRS 28/09/2015 29/09/2015 07/10/2015 PIL

NEW YORK

PORT KELANG

NHAVA SHEVA



TORONTO
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

OOCL WASHINGTON 029E 04TH 1800HRS 06/09/2015 07/09/2015 29/09/2015 ZIM

BERLIN EXPRESS 079E 11TH 1800HRS 13/09/2015 14/09/2015 06/10/2015 ZIM

OOCL LUXEMBOURG 034E 18TH 1800HRS 20/09/2015 21/09/2015 13/10/2015 ZIM

BUDAPEST EXPRESS 030E 25TH 1800HRS 27/09/205 28/09/205 20/10/2015 'ZIM

TUTICORIN
VESSEL VOY LCL CLOSING ETA CMB ETD CMB ETA DES CARRIER

ST JOHN FAITH 089 01ST 1800HRS 03/09/2015 04/09/2015 05/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 091 08TH 1800HRS 10/09/2015 11/09/2015 12/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 093 15TH 1800HRS 17/09/2015 18/09/2015 19/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

ST JOHN FAITH 095 22ND 1800HRS 24/09/2015 25/09/2015 26/09/2015 GP SHIPPING

·       SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO SPACE AVAILABILITY
·       CONFIRMED CONNECTIONS WILL BE NOTIFIED  AFTER INTENDED CONNECTIONS ON REQUEST


